
P os . 

 

SCCM 1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

SCCM 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

St.Nr. 

115 

92 

2 

32 

74 

44 

110 

9 

5 

48 

21 

81 

Name 

Stephan Jöst 
Jürgen Häußler 
Herbert Müller 
Franz Baur 
Gerd Hermann 
Rainer Dierdt 

Uwe Weber 
Thomas Blattmann 
Edmund Hiemerb 
Uwe Haberer 
Gerhard Ernst 
Volker Wünsche 

Klasse 

SCCM 1 

SCCM 1 

SCCM 1 

SCCM 1 

SCCM 1 

SCCM 1 

SCCM 2 

SCCM 2 

SCCM 2 

SCCM 2 

SCCM 2 

SCCM 2 

R1.  

22 

25 

20 

18 

16 

15 

22 

20 

25 

18 

15 

16 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

0 

25 

22 

16 

20 

18 

0 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

47 

47 

40 

36 

32 

15 

47 

42 

41 

38 

33 

16 
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V3 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup MC Ansbacher  
[8] SCCM 

Tageswertung 

MC Ansbach 1,500 km 

 
Reg.-Nr. 144/2019

 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup
42. Ansbacher ADAC Motocross
08. / 09. Juni 2019


